4’ and 8’ Vapor Resistant Gasket Fluorescent
Wet Location/IP 65 Rated, 1 or 2 Lamp T8 and T5
 Vaportight  VTN Series
Page 1 of 2
CFI         Canlyte                  www.canlyte.com
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario K6H 6C7  Phone (613) 938-6221  Fax (613) 938-0961      3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine   Quebec   H8T 1C4      Phone (514) 636-0670     Fax   (514) 636-0460
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.                                      R-06/10
© 2009 Philips Group  VTN4 and VTN8.PDF
48 = 48”
32 = 32W T8
59 = 59W T8 Slimline
28 = 28W T5
54 = 54W T5HO
CFI is a Philips group brand
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalogue Number. Example: VTN4232STUNVHI
Features
• 81.3% efficient.
• One piece fiberglass reinforced polyester housing.
• Smooth virgin acrylic lens.
• Crepe pattern inner surface lens.
• Bonded closed-cell neoprene gasket.
• Molded cam-action tension latches.
• CSA listed for Wet Location.
• CSA listed for IP65 (Ingress protection against water and dust –
consult factory).
• Consult factory for IP documentation and required product
configuration for IP67 rating.
VTN
Family Lamps in
x-section
Lamp
wattage
VTN  =  Damp/Wet
location, rated IP65
Fixture
Length
UNV = 120V
               277V
 347  = 347V
Ballast
Type
Lens
Shielding
Voltage
4 =   49 7/8”
8 = 97 13/16”
Options
ST =   Inner crepe
pattern acrylic
(standard)
DR = High Impact
acrlylic
SR = Opal lens
HI =   1 or 2 lamp
T8 Electronic I.S.
THD<10%
PG = 1 or 2 lamp
T5 Electronic P.S.
THD<10%
1 =   1 lamp T5
or T8
2 =  2 lamp T5
or T8
4’ and 8’ Vapor Resistant Gasket Fluorescent Wet